1200 SERIES
DFB LASER
SOURCE
quantifiphotonics.com
Laser
SPECIFICATION SHEET
AVAILABLE IN PXI
AVAILABLE IN MATRIQ

Quantifi Photonics  |  Laser 1200 Series specification sheet  |  8 of 11 Version 0.5.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
LASER - XXXX - X - XX - PXIE
LASER - XXXX - X - XX - MTRQ
Model number
2 slot modules:
1201 = 1271, 1291, 1311, 1331 nm; 7 dBm
1202 = 1310 nm; 7 dBm
1203 = 1351, 1371, 1391, 1411 nm; 7 dBm
1204 = 895, 655 nm; 10 dBm, PM
1205 = 980, 1060, 1310, 1550 nm; 7, 10 dBm
1210 = 1310, 1550; 7dBm, 10dBm
1215 = 1310, 1490, 1550; 7dBm, 10dBm
1 slot modules:
1207 = 1310 nm; 14.5 dBm, PM
1208 = 1550 nm; 10 dBm
1209 = 1550 nm; 13 dBm
1211 = 1307.70, 1308.00, 1308.30, 1308.60; 14.5dBm
1212 = 1308.90, 1309.10, 1309.40, 1309.70; 14.5dBm
1213 = 1310.00, 1310.30, 1310.60, 1310.90; 14.5dBm
1214 = 1311.10, 1311.40, 1344.70, 1312.00; 14.5dBm
Connector type
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
SC = SC/PC
SA = SC/APC
Number of channels
1 = 1 Channel
2 = 2 Channels
4 = 4 Channels
WARRANTY INFORMATION
This product comes with a standard 1 year warranty.
z
z
z
z
Model Number 1214 1215 1214 1215
Fiber Type PMF 1300 SMF 28 PMF 1300 SMF 28
Number of channels 2 or 4 2 2 or 4 2
Operating wavelengths (nm)
1311.10, 1311.40,
1344.70, 1312.00
1310, 1490, 1550
1311.10, 1311.40,
1344.70, 1312.00
1310, 1490, 1550
Wavelength accuracy ±1 nm (Typical)
±3 nm (Typical)
±5 nm (Max)
±1 nm (Typical)
±3 nm (Typical)
±5 nm (Max)
Linewidth 5 MHz (Max)
1310 nm: 0.2 nm,
1490 nm: 0.2 nm,
1550 nm: 1 MHz (Typical)
5 MHz (Max)
1310 nm: 0.2 nm,
1490 nm: 0.2 nm,
1550 nm: 1 MHz (Typical)
Maximum optical output power 14.5 dBm
1310 nm: 7 dBm,
1490 nm: 7 dBm,
1550 nm: 10 dBm
14.5 dBm
1310 nm: 7 dBm,
1490 nm: 7 dBm,
1550 nm: 10 dBm
Side mode suppression ratio 40 dB (Min) 30 dB (Min) 40 dB (Min) 30 dB (Min)
昊量光电